L

A
MANDARIN ORIENTAL
THE HOTEL GROUP

FAacTt SHEET

Mandarin Oriental, Doha is an intimate and stylish
urban retreat located in the centre of Msheireb
Downtown Doha, the new lifestyle and cultural heart

of the city.

Blending chic and contemporary design with touches
of Qatari heritage, the hotel brings new levels of
luxury to Doha with stunning accommodation, an
eclectic choice of dining experiences and a world
class spa. Guests can expect an inviting ambiance with

personalised service, where Middle Eastern charm

meets Mandarin Oriental's legendary hospitality.

Spp¥iggte
- e | (0] W | y I L / ; '
¥ | ) VR B B ! X L ¥ <3
A ‘ 1 YT AY A NA Ve ?f B2 B2 KA N NN NN N 7
E:"' .:_; I:: \_:;:; i IJ L i -.l. N \ -.:{.f/ l'lu__lf:'!_./ :._‘J,-:*.?j I"\Jﬂ'.\__,::\::_-\-. '\‘\‘\ \ y L g

- 1 J
| 1 1 |
) | g |
5 |
- L
o g W } k| f # 4 £ t
-~ I—..-.I § |.-.‘ ' sb R D
F _4 | -
" #
i




LOCATION

e Situated at Barahat Msheireb - the centre of Msheireb
Downtown Doha

* A 10-15 minute walk to Amiri Diwan, Souq Wagqif and
within close proximity to the West Bay business district

* 30-minute drive from Hamad International Airport

Amiri Diwan e

© Al Shouyoukh Mosque
AlRayyan Road

Al Rayyan Road
Souq Wagif

Mandarin Oriental, wteies |

Al Diwan Street

Museums s
Doha “Qé o Al Koot Fort
» 3
B Msheireb Downtown Doha %4
& AlKnail Street %,
]
g g,
Y 3 %
% < oS
2 e
El e

ROOMS, SUITES AND APARTMENTS

* 117 guestrooms and 41 elegant suites

* 91 serviced apartments (one to four bedroom units)

E

V.

=TREET

e I

'
S
!

RESTAURANTS AND BARS

* |ZU — Modern Mediterranean dining with layers of flavours
¢ Mosaic — eclectic selection of dishes from around the world

 Liang — authentic Cantonese and select provincial dishes
from around China

* Aqua — alfresco rooftop dining and drinks

* Mandarin Lounge and Baraha Lounge — traditional

afternoon tea

e Ambar — signature cocktails, wines and champagnes
* Gelato — homemade gelato and desserts
* The Mandarin Cake Shop

SPA AND FITNESS

* 3,030 sgm spa oasis with indoor spa pools, extensive heat
experiences and relaxation area

e Six treatment rooms, one couple’s suite and two VIP suites
* Hair and beauty salon for ladies and grooming lounge for

men




LEISURE

* Two rooftop pools

» Fully equipped fitness centre including a female-area and
studios for pilates, yoga, Queenax, TRX and FunXtion

experience

MEETING FACILITIES

Function Rooms

Almas Ballroom
Almas |
Almas 2
Almas 3

Almas Ballroom
(Almas 1,2, 3 & Juman)

Pre Function Area
Zumorud (Bridal Room)
Juman
Fayruz
Fayruz |
Fayruz 2
Awbal
Yaqut
Lulu
Yashm
Zubarjad

Business Centre - Boardroom

MEETINGS AND EVENTS

* An elegant ballroom, exclusive Bridal Room and seven

* Legendary Mandarin Oriental service and expertise for

additional function rooms

* Creative team of event, meeting and wedding consultants

Banquet

280
80
120
80

400

120
80
40
40
40
10

Cocktail
380
90
200
90
550

400

200

150

60

60

60

20
Boardroom Style - 10 persons
Boardroom Style - 10 persons
Boardroom Style - 10 persons

Boardroom Style - 12 persons

Mandarin Oriental, Doha
Barahat Msheireb Street, Msheireb Downtown Doha

Theatre

340
90
175
90
500

175
160
70
70
70
I5

PO Box 23643, Doha, Qatar
Telephone +974 4008 8888
Email modoh-info@mohg.com

A

A
MANDARIN ORIENTAL
DOHA

I

mandarinoriental.com/doha

Area (sqm)

457
132
198
127
637

379
37
180
189
98
91
107
44
51
45
47
6l

Area (sqf)

4919
1,421
2,131
1,367
6,857

4,080
398
1938

2,034
1,055
980
1,147
474
549
487
509
657



