





Mandarin Oriental, Doha is an intimate and stylish urban retreat located in the centre of Msheireb Downtown Doha, the new lifestyle and cultural heart of the city.

Blending chic and contemporary design with touches of Qatari heritage, the hotel brings new levels of luxury to Doha with stunning accommodation, an eclectic choice of dining experiences and a world class spa. Guests can expect an inviting ambiance with personalised service, where Middle Eastern charm meets Mandarin Oriental's legendary hospitality.









LOCATION

- Situated at Barahat Msheireb the centre of Msheireb Downtown Doha
- A 10-15 minute walk to Amiri Diwan, Souq Waqif and within close proximity to the West Bay business district
- 30-minute drive from Hamad International Airport



ROOMS, SUITES AND APARTMENTS

- 117 guestrooms and 41 elegant suites
- 91 serviced apartments (one to four bedroom units)









RESTAURANTS AND BARS

- IZU Modern Mediterranean dining with layers of flavours
- Mosaic eclectic selection of dishes from around the world
- Liang authentic Cantonese and select provincial dishes from around China
- Aqua alfresco rooftop dining and drinks



- Mandarin Lounge and Baraha Lounge traditional afternoon tea
- Ambar signature cocktails, wines and champagnes
- Gelato homemade gelato and desserts
- The Mandarin Cake Shop



SPA AND FITNESS

- 3,030 sqm spa oasis with indoor spa pools, extensive heat experiences and relaxation area
- Six treatment rooms, one couple's suite and two VIP suites
- Hair and beauty salon for ladies and grooming lounge for men





LEISURE

- Two rooftop pools
- Fully equipped fitness centre including a female-area and studios for pilates, yoga, Queenax, TRX and FunXtion experience



MEETINGS AND EVENTS

- An elegant ballroom, exclusive Bridal Room and seven additional function rooms
- Creative team of event, meeting and wedding consultants
- Legendary Mandarin Oriental service and expertise for outside catering events



MEETING	EACII	TTIEC
WIF FILENCE	E A L	

Function Rooms	Banquet	Cocktail	Theatre	Area (sqm)	Area (sqf)
Almas Ballroom	280	380	340	457	4,919
Almas I	80	90	90	132	1,421
Almas 2	120	200	175	198	2,131
Almas 3	80	90	90	127	1,367
Almas Ballroom (Almas 1, 2, 3 & Juman)	400	550	500	637	6,857
Pre Function Area	_	400	_	379	4,080
Zumorud (Bridal Room)	_	_	_	37	398
Juman	120	200	175	180	1,938
Fayruz	80	150	160	189	2,034
Fayruz I	40	60	70	98	1,055
Fayruz 2	40	60	70	91	980
Awbal	40	60	70	107	1,147
Yaqut	10	20	15	44	474
Lulu	Boardroom Style - 10 persons			51	549
Yashm	Boardroom Style - 10 persons			45	487
Zubarjad	Boardroom Style - 10 persons			47	509
Business Centre - Boardroom	Board	droom Style - 12 pe	61	657	

Mandarin Oriental, Doha Barahat Msheireb Street, Msheireb Downtown Doha PO Box 23643, Doha, Qatar Telephone +974 4008 8888 Email modoh-info@mohg.com

